Vendor
Harris N.A.
US Bank
Blue Cross Blue Shield Health
Teachers Retirement Sys Of Il
Internal Revenue Service
HealthGram/ Claims
Harris Mastercard
Social Security Administration
lllinois Department Of Revenue
CVS Pharmacy, Inc
First Student, Inc
Batavia Public Schools
lllinois Central School Bus
Lite Construction
Mid Valley Special Education
TSA Consulting Group
Zions First National Bank
City Of Batavia
Quest Food Management Services
IT Savvy
Alpha Building Maintenance Service
IRMF
Continental Resources Inc
Northwestern lllinois Assoc
Guardian
Stealth
Clic
Bellefaire Jewish Children's Bureau
DLR Group
Giant Steps lllinois Inc
Trane Company
Batavia Education Association
Lamp Incorporated
Judge Rotenberg Center
Konica Minolta Business Solutions
The Graphic Edge
Oconomowoc Dev Training Center
HealthGram
Soaring Eagle Academy
Employee Benefits Corp
Marklund Day School
Premier Mechanical Inc

2022-2023 Total
$33,476,668.11
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7,658,157.50
5,248,380.40
4,781,002.84
4,586,457.50
2,662,684.65
2,521,508.97
2,210,613.07
2,038,369.86
1,974,657.44
1,943,201.94
1,843,333.77
1,825,987.81
1,807,368.55
1,711,275.07
1,597,539.33
1,343,250.00
1,302,480.97
1,188,149.47
1,088,043.00
1,087,679.96
885,163.65
881,859.16
759,865.69
636,405.64
507,928.49
506,305.00
475,125.36
467,992.52
455,115.02
418,644.94
388,667.21
346,170.00
334,336.67
327,105.46
292,343.57
240,565.22
238,985.19
221,969.40
216,116.81
199,762.80
186,811.80



Vendor
Constellation
Fox Valley Career Center
Heartspring
Frontline Technologies
Lowery McDonnell Company
Seven Hills New Hampshire, Inc
Vandeventer Manufacturing Company
Northwest Suburban Special Education Org
Camelot Therapeutic Schools, LLC
Clare Woods Academy
Amita Glenoaks School - West
Modern Health
Brandenburg Electronic Systems
CHC Wellbeing
Dearborn National
Himes Petrarca & Fester
Assured Partners
School Specialty
Neurorestorative
Arbiterpay Trust Account
Regional Office of Education - Kane County
Telos Residential Treatment
Technical Theatre Services Inc
Waste Management
M.A.B. Development
Team Select Home Care
DIDAX Inc
Livongo Health Inc
Tyler Technologies Inc
Greenscape
AVI Systems Inc
Waubonsee Community College
Safeguard Sealcoating
Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance
Turning Pointe Autism Foundation
ATI Sports Medicine
SYNDEO Networks Inc
BAPCC, LLC
Spare Wheels Transportation Inc
College Board
Little Friends Inc
Johnson Floor

2022-2023 Total
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181,801.53
180,730.16
171,518.47
168,730.47
166,387.17
154,296.39
144,000.00
118,910.09
113,877.54
109,770.00
109,072.88
105,998.40
101,674.50
97,186.00
95,256.62
93,787.50
92,916.65
92,596.12
87,899.07
85,088.00
85,013.20
82,267.36
72,050.63
70,697.89
69,225.00
68,927.12
68,776.10
68,683.00
67,185.22
65,016.47
64,798.31
61,332.00
59,724.16
59,152.14
59,130.40
58,445.00
57,190.94
56,956.90
56,373.53
56,362.00
56,202.55
55,5685.78



Vendor
NEWSELA
Frank Cooney Co
Fox Valley Ballet
Safeway Transportation Services
Alarm Detection Systems Inc
Johnson Controls Fire Protection
Metronet
Stripe
S.E.A.L South Inc
Molitor Athletic Fields
Fox Tech Transition Program
Little City Foundation
Warehouse Direct
NWEA
Brian Feltes & Associates Inc
Acacia Academy
Cunningham Children's Home
Jostens
Kan County Landscape Materials
Elemental Solutions LLC
Prestige Distribution, Inc
Formative
Parkland Preparatory Academy Inc
WIPFLI LLP
Logicmonitor Inc
Varsity Spirit Fashions
Husar Abatemane, Ltd
Riddell All American
IXL Learning
Powerschool
With Partners LLC
Pyramid School Products
Patron Manager
RX Benefits
Camille Kasprzak
Olsson Roofing Co Inc
NCS Pearson Inc - 2518
Funway
Northern lllinois University
Interiors for Business Inc
Advanced Turf Solutions
Infinity Transportation Management

2022-2023 Total
53,162.77
52,883.44
52,852.59
52,373.57
52,179.38
49,994.00
49,738.98
48,985.05
48,507.70
48,025.00
47,631.90
47,081.44
46,355.01
45,500.00
45,500.00
45,316.12
43,662.90
43,234.45
42,068.70
42,062.40
41,765.00
41,762.49
39,539.18
38,500.00
38,472.00
37,220.77
36,500.00
36,115.70
35,672.00
35,510.45
34,365.00
34,309.16
33,490.00
33,064.23
32,040.00
31,646.25
31,640.25
31,401.40
29,431.51
28,936.73
28,101.00
27,749.48
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Vendor 2022-2023 Total

Eagle Concrete $ 27,440.00
Brightly Software, Inc $ 26,982.09
Pupils vision & Hearing Testing, Inc $ 26,712.00

Note: This listing represents all payments made over $25,000.

Not all vendors had contracts approved during the 22-23 school year.



