Vendor	20	22-2023 Total
Harris N.A.	\$	33,476,668.11
US Bank	\$	7,658,157.50
Blue Cross Blue Shield Health	\$	5,248,380.40
Teachers Retirement Sys Of II	\$	4,781,002.84
Internal Revenue Service	\$	4,586,457.50
HealthGram/ Claims	\$	2,662,684.65
Harris Mastercard	\$	2,521,508.97
Social Security Administration	\$	2,210,613.07
Illinois Department Of Revenue	\$	2,038,369.86
CVS Pharmacy, Inc	\$	1,974,657.44
First Student, Inc	\$	1,943,201.94
Batavia Public Schools	\$	1,843,333.77
Illinois Central School Bus	\$	1,825,987.81
Lite Construction	\$	1,807,368.55
Mid Valley Special Education	\$	1,711,275.07
TSA Consulting Group	\$	1,597,539.33
Zions First National Bank	\$	1,343,250.00
City Of Batavia	\$	1,302,480.97
Quest Food Management Services	\$	1,188,149.47
IT Savvy	\$	1,088,043.00
Alpha Building Maintenance Service	\$	1,087,679.96
IRMF	\$	885,163.65
Continental Resources Inc	\$	881,859.16
Northwestern Illinois Assoc	\$	759,865.69
Guardian	\$	636,405.64
Stealth	\$	507,928.49
Clic	\$	506,305.00
Bellefaire Jewish Children's Bureau	\$	475,125.36
DLR Group	\$	467,992.52
Giant Steps Illinois Inc	\$	455,115.02
Trane Company	\$	418,644.94
Batavia Education Association	\$	388,667.21
Lamp Incorporated	\$	346,170.00
Judge Rotenberg Center	\$	334,336.67
Konica Minolta Business Solutions	\$	327,105.46
The Graphic Edge	\$	292,343.57
Oconomowoc Dev Training Center	\$	240,565.22
HealthGram	\$	238,985.19
Soaring Eagle Academy	\$	221,969.40
Employee Benefits Corp	\$	216,116.81
Marklund Day School	\$	199,762.80
Premier Mechanical Inc	\$	186,811.80

Vendor	2022-2023 Total	
Constellation	\$	181,801.53
Fox Valley Career Center	\$	180,730.16
Heartspring	\$	171,518.47
Frontline Technologies	\$	168,730.47
Lowery McDonnell Company	\$	166,387.17
Seven Hills New Hampshire, Inc	\$	154,296.39
Vandeventer Manufacturing Company	\$	144,000.00
Northwest Suburban Special Education Org	\$	118,910.09
Camelot Therapeutic Schools, LLC	\$	113,877.54
Clare Woods Academy	\$	109,770.00
Amita Glenoaks School - West	\$	109,072.88
Modern Health	\$	105,998.40
Brandenburg Electronic Systems	\$	101,674.50
CHC Wellbeing	\$	97,186.00
Dearborn National	\$	95,256.62
Himes Petrarca & Fester	\$	93,787.50
Assured Partners	\$	92,916.65
School Specialty	\$	92,596.12
Neurorestorative	\$	87,899.07
Arbiterpay Trust Account	\$	85,088.00
Regional Office of Education - Kane County	\$	85,013.20
Telos Residential Treatment	\$	82,267.36
Technical Theatre Services Inc	\$	72,050.63
Waste Management	\$	70,697.89
M.A.B. Development	\$	69,225.00
Team Select Home Care	\$	68,927.12
DIDAX Inc	\$	68,776.10
Livongo Health Inc	\$	68,683.00
Tyler Technologies Inc	\$	67,185.22
Greenscape	\$	65,016.47
AVI Systems Inc	\$	64,798.31
Waubonsee Community College	\$	61,332.00
Safeguard Sealcoating	\$	59,724.16
Eye Med/Fidelity Security Life Insurance	\$	59,152.14
Turning Pointe Autism Foundation	\$	59,130.40
ATI Sports Medicine	\$	58,445.00
SYNDEO Networks Inc	\$	57,190.94
BAPCC, LLC	\$	56,956.90
Spare Wheels Transportation Inc	\$	56,373.53
College Board	\$	56,362.00
Little Friends Inc	\$	56,202.55
Johnson Floor	\$	55,585.78

Vendor	2022-2023 Total	
NEWSELA	\$	53,162.77
Frank Cooney Co	\$	52,883.44
Fox Valley Ballet	\$	52,852.59
Safeway Transportation Services	\$	52,373.57
Alarm Detection Systems Inc	\$	52,179.38
Johnson Controls Fire Protection	\$	49,994.00
Metronet	\$	49,738.98
Stripe	\$	48,985.05
S.E.A.L South Inc	\$	48,507.70
Molitor Athletic Fields	\$	48,025.00
Fox Tech Transition Program	\$	47,631.90
Little City Foundation	\$	47,081.44
Warehouse Direct	\$	46,355.01
NWEA	\$	45,500.00
Brian Feltes & Associates Inc	\$	45,500.00
Acacia Academy	\$	45,316.12
Cunningham Children's Home	\$	43,662.90
Jostens	\$	43,234.45
Kan County Landscape Materials	\$	42,068.70
Elemental Solutions LLC	\$	42,062.40
Prestige Distribution, Inc	\$	41,765.00
Formative	\$	41,762.49
Parkland Preparatory Academy Inc	\$	39,539.18
WIPFLI LLP	\$	38,500.00
Logicmonitor Inc	\$	38,472.00
Varsity Spirit Fashions	\$	37,220.77
Husar Abatemane, Ltd	\$	36,500.00
Riddell All American	\$	36,115.70
IXL Learning	\$	35,672.00
Powerschool	\$	35,510.45
With Partners LLC	\$	34,365.00
Pyramid School Products	\$	34,309.16
Patron Manager	\$	33,490.00
RX Benefits	\$	33,064.23
Camille Kasprzak	\$	32,040.00
Olsson Roofing Co Inc	\$	31,646.25
NCS Pearson Inc - 2518	\$	31,640.25
Funway	\$	31,401.40
Northern Illinois University	\$	29,431.51
Interiors for Business Inc	\$	28,936.73
Advanced Turf Solutions	\$	28,101.00
Infinity Transportation Management	\$	27,749.48

Vendor	2022-2023 Total		
Eagle Concrete	\$	27,440.00	
Brightly Software, Inc	\$	26,982.09	
Pupils vision & Hearing Testing, Inc	\$	26,712.00	

Note: This listing represents all payments made over \$25,000.

Not all vendors had contracts approved during the 22-23 school year.